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Noodles

Fried Rice Noodles with Shimp in Egg

Fried Efu Noodles with Golden Chives and Mushroom

Fried Rice Noodles with Beefin Black Bean Chii Sauce

Fiied Rioe Noodes with Beef
Fiied Noodies with Assorted Seafood
Cormbination Fried Noodes

Fiied Noodies with Mixed Viegetebles

Fiied Noodies with Chicken

Fiied Noodies with Shredded Pork

Fiied Noodies with Beef

Fiied Noodies with Bean Sprouttsin Soya Sauce
Fiied Noodies with Beef Filet Black Pepper Sauce
Soup Noodles with Assorted Seafood
Cormbination Soup Noodles

Vermioeli with Shredded Duck8Satted Cabbage

Fried Vermiceliiin "Singapore” Style

Rice
Fried Rice with Dried Scallop, Egg White

Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken & Prawn

Fiied Roein "Fujan” Style
Fiied Rioe with Chicken

Fied Rioe with Diced Chicken & Salted Fish
Cormbination Fried Rice (Yong Chou Style)
Fiied Rioe Beef & Ginger Sauce

Vegetarian& Egg fried rice

Steamed Rice

Dim Sum Type

$9.00/disti
$10.00dish

$11.00/dish
$12.50/dish

45.00

35.00

38.00

38.00

45.00

45.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

35.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

38.00

38.00

48.00

45.00

45.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

3.00

& % K8 1%
Grand Harbour

Chinese Restaurant
(FULLY LICENSED)

Cnr Pakenham St. & Custom St. West. Viaduct Harbour. Auckland City, New Zealand

Phone: 09 3576889 Fax: 09 3576885

RE Lunch (Yum Char)

Jl—Z Al & Monday to Friday 11:00am—3:00pm

Weekends & Public Holiday10:30am—3:00pm

EWEREIE $2.50

Chinese Tea $2.50 p/person

%% Dinner

BA—Z & 8 R XBH
Monday to Sunday & Public Hol iday 5: 30pm—10:00pm

MEERAHERT

Fresh Fruit Juice Made to Order
$12.00/Glass
BN Watermelon Juice
KZ @ineapple Juice
48T Orange Juice
FH R Kiwi Fruit Juice
AR Tropical Juice
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Dim Sum (A) $9.00/dish

Spring Roll
Baked Coconut Bun

Baked Custard Bun (Pineapple Bun)

Dim Sum (B) $10.00/dish

Chicken Bundle

Deep Fried Combination Dumpling
Custard Bun

Golden Yolk Bun

Rainbow Jelly

Coconut Jelly

Stuffed Pork Mince in Tofu

Sticky Rice Sui Mai

Chicken Feet

Baked BBQ Pork Bun

Beef Ball

Sticky Rice Wrapped with Lotus Leaves
Steamed Beef Omasum with Ginger&Spring Onion
Fried Taro Cake

Fried Turnip Cake

Fried Water Chestnut Cake

Taro Sago Pudding

Mango Pudding

Taro Sago Pudding

Sesame Ball with Red Bean Paste
Sesame Ball with Black Sesame Paste

Sesame Ball with Pumpkin Paste

DimSum (Special)§12.50/dish
Prawn Dumpling

Pork Siu Mai

Pan-Fried Dumpling

Scallops Dumpling

Deep Fried Prawn Dumpling

Prawn Toast

Stuffed Capsicum/ Tofu/ Egg plant with Fish Meat
Scallops Siu Mai

Deep Fried Squid

Prawn Rice Roll

Deep Fried Garlic Prawn Rolls

Seaweed Salad (cold dish)

Green bean (cold dish)

Congee(Various Types)
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Dim Sum (C) $11.00/dish

Vegetarian Dumpling
BBQ Pork Bun
Shark's Fin Dumpling
Chives Dumpling

Chinese Cabbage Dumpling

Spinach Dumpling

Coriander Dumpling

BBQ Pork Cake

Pork Spare Ribs with Black Bean Sauce
Beef Spare Ribs with Black Pepper Sauce
Beef Tripe with Seafood Sauce

Seafood Dumpling

Pork and Peanut Dumpling

Beef Siu Mai

BBQ Pork Rice Roll

Beef Rice Roll

Dough Rice Roll

Egg Tart (Custard Tart)

Egg Tart in Portugal Style

Sweetened Tofu Jelly

Sticky Rice Ice Cream Ball

Mango Pancake

Kitchen (some selections weekend only)

Fried Beans with Pork&Olive...................... $20.00
Deep Fried Tofu...............co. $20.00

Steamed Seasonal Vegetable with Oyster Sauce $20.00

Deep Fried Eggplant...................ooooeni. $20.00
Duck's Tongue ............coooiiiiiiiiiii . $20.00
Mussels with Thai Chili Sauce................... $22.00
Smoked Fish..........o.ooii $22.00
Crispy Pork........o.oo $23.00
Barbecue Pork...........ccooiiii $23.00
Roast Duck...........cooviiiii $23.00

Deep Fried Salt&Pepper Soft Bone Chicken $23.00

Deep Fried Salt&Pepper Chicken Wings $23.00
Salt&Pepper Prawn.....................ol $23.00
Baked Oyster in Japanese Style................. $23.00
Salt&PepperCrab.......................... $23.00
Sweet & Sour Pork...........cocooiiiiiiis $23.00
Spiced Beef........... $20.00
CrystalHam............................ $20.00



