粉、面	Noodles	\$
滑蚤虾仁河	Fried Rice Noodles with Shrimp in Egg	45.00
干烧伊面	Fried E-fu Noodles with Golden Chives and Mushroom	35.00
豉椒牛河	Fried Rice Noodles with Beef in Black Bean Chili Sauce	38.00
干炒牛河	Fried Rice Noodles with Beef	38.00
海鲜炒面	Fried Noodles with Assorted Seafood	45.00
什会炒面	Combination Fried Noodles	45.00
罗汉斋炒面	Fried Noodles with Mixed Vegetables	38.00
鸡球炒面	Fried Noodles with Chicken	38.00
肉丝炒面	Fried Noodles with Shredded Pork	38.00
牛肉炒面	Fried Noodles with Beef	38.00
豉油皇银芽炒面	Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts in Soya Sauce	35.00
黑椒牛柳炒面	Fried Noodles with Beef Fillet Black Pepper Sauce	45.00
海鲜窝面/米粉	Soup Noodles with Assorted Seafood	45.00
杂烩窝面/米粉	Combination Soup Noodles	45.00
雪菜火鸭丝窝米	Vermicelli with Shredded Duck&Salted Cabbage	38.00
星洲炒米	Fried Vermicelli in "Singapore" Style	38.00
饭	Rice	

饭	Rice
饭	Rice

阔少炒饭	Fried Rice with Dried Scallop, Egg White	48.00
鸳鸯炒饭	Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken & Prawn	45.00
福建炒饭	Fried Rice in "Fujian" Style	45.00
生炒鸡饭	Fried Rice with Chicken	35.00
咸鱼鸡粒炒饭	Fried Rice with Diced Chicken & Salted Fish	35.00
扬州炒饭	Combination Fried Rice (Yong Chou Style)	35.00
生炒姜汁牛肉饭	Fried Rice Beef & Ginger Sauce	35.00
菜粒蛋炒饭	Vegetarian & Egg fried rice	35.00

3.00

点心	Dim Sum Type

Steamed Rice

丝苗白饭

小点(A)	\$9.00/dish
中点(I	3)	\$10.00dish
大点 (C)	\$11.00/dish
特点(S)	\$12.50/dish



海港大酒樓 Grand Harbour

Chinese Restaurant

(FULLY LICENSED)

Cnr Pakenham St. & Custom St. West. Viaduct Harbour. Auckland City, New Zealand Phone: 09 3576889 Fax: 09 3576885

饮茶 Lunch (Yum Char)

周一至周五 Monday to Friday 11:00am-3:00pm 周末及公众假期

Weekends & Public Holiday10:30am-3:00pm

各市茗茶每位 \$2.50

Chinese Tea \$2.50 p/person

晚餐 Dinner

周一至周日及公众假期

Monday to Sunday & Public Holiday 5: 30pm -10:00pm

新鲜现榨果汁

Fresh Fruit Juice Made to Order

\$12.00/Glass

西瓜汁 Watermelon Juice

菠萝汁 Pineapple Juice

鲜橙汁 Orange Juice

奇异果汁 Kiwi Fruit Juice

综合果汁 Tropical Juice

小点	Dim Sum (A) \$9.00/dish	大点	Dim Sum (C) \$11.00/dish
春卷	Spring Roll	素菜饺	Vegetarian Dumpling
鸡尾包	Baked Coconut Bun	叉烧包	BBQ Pork Bun
菠萝包	Baked Custard Bun (Pineapple Bun)	鱼翅饺	Shark's Fin Dumpling
<u> </u>		韭菜饺	Chives Dumpling
中点	Dim Sum (B) \$10.00/dish	白菜饺	Chinese Cabbage Dumpling
鸡扎	Chicken Bundle	菠菜饺	Spinach Dumpling
咸水角	Deep Fried Combination Dumpling	香菜饺	Coriander Dumpling
奶黄包	Custard Bun	叉烧酥	BBQ Pork Cake
金沙包	Golden Yolk Bun	豉汁排骨	Pork Spare Ribs with Black Bean Sauce
彩虹啫喱	Rainbow Jelly	黑椒牛仔骨	Beef Spare Ribs with Black Pepper Sauce
椰汁糕	Coconut Jelly	柱喉牛肚	Beef Tripe with Seafood Sauce
酿豆腐	Stuffed Pork Mince in Tofu	鲜虾粉果	Seafood Dumpling
糯米烧卖	Sticky Rice Sui Mai	潮州粉果	Pork and Peanut Dumpling
豉汁凤爪	Chicken Feet	牛肉烧卖	Beef Siu Mai
叉烧餐包	Baked BBQ Pork Bun	叉烧肠粉	BBQ Pork Rice Roll
山竹牛肉丸	Beef Ball	牛肉肠粉	Beef Rice Roll
八珍糯米鸡	Sticky Rice Wrapped with Lotus Leaves	炸两肠粉	Dough Rice Roll
姜葱牛栢叶	Steamed Beef Omasum with Ginger&Spring Onion	港式蛋挞	Egg Tart (Custard Tart)
煎芋头糕	Fried Taro Cake	葡式蛋挞	Egg Tart in Portugal Style
煎萝卜糕	Fried Turnip Cake		Sweetened Tofu Jelly
煎马蹄糕	Fried Water Chestnut Cake		Sticky Rice Ice Cream Ball
芋头西米糕	Taro Sago Pudding	芒果班戟	Mango Pancake
芒果布甸	Mango Pudding	ार स्व	azir C
甸	Taro Sago Pudding		Kitchen (some selections weekend only)
红豆煎堆	Sesame Ball with Red Bean Paste	干烧四季豆	Fried Beans with Pork&Olive\$20.00
黑芝麻煎堆	Sesame Ball with Black Sesame Paste	黄金豆腐	Deep Fried Tofu\$20.00
南瓜煎堆	Sesame Ball with Pumpkin Paste	蚝油时蔬	Steamed Seasonal Vegetable with Oyster Sauce \$20.00
九 十		椒盐茄子	Deep Fried Eggplant\$20.00
符点	DimSum (Special)\$12.50/dish	鸭下巴	Duck's Tongue \$20.00
虾饺	Prawn Dumpling	泰式青口	Mussels with Thai Chili Sauce \$22.00
干蒸烧卖	Pork Siu Mai	熏鱼	Smoked Fish\$22.00
锅贴饺	Pan-Fried Dumpling	脆皮烧肉	Crispy Pork\$23.00
带子饺	Scallops Dumpling	蜜汁叉烧	Barbecue Pork\$23.00
炸虾角	Deep Fried Prawn Dumpling	明炉烧鸭	Roast Duck\$23.00
虾多士	Prawn Toast	椒盐鸡脆骨	Deep Fried Salt&Pepper Soft Bone Chicken \$23.00
煎酿三宝	Stuffed Capsicum/ Tofu/ Egg plant with Fish Meat	椒盐鸡翼	Deep Fried Salt&Pepper Chicken Wings \$23.00
带子烧卖	Scallops Siu Mai	椒盐虾	Salt&Pepper Prawn\$23.00
炸尤鱼须	Deep Fried Squid		Baked Oyster in Japanese Style\$23.00
鲜虾肠粉	Prawn Rice Roll	椒盐蟹	Salt&Pepper Crab\$23.00
炸蒜香虾卷	Deep Fried Garlic Prawn Rolls	咕噜肉	Sweet & Sour Pork\$23.00
凉拌海带丝	Seaweed Salad (cold dish)	卤水牛辗	Spiced Beef
凉拌四季豆	Green bean (cold dish)	熏蹄	Crystal Ham\$20.00
明火粥	Congee(Various Types)		